
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 10

DIMMED: 27 X 12 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 25.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54
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50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8853 2590 3452

     08723

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8853 2590 3452



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

2 of 10

DIMMED: 27 X 12 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 24.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54
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     08723

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8853 2590 3463



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

3 of 10

DIMMED: 27 X 12 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 24.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54
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8853 2590 3474

     08723

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8853 2590 3474



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

4 of 10

DIMMED: 27 X 12 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 24.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
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/5
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8853 2590 3485

     08723

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8853 2590 3485



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

5 of 10

DIMMED: 27 X 12 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 25.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
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8C
/5
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2

8853 2590 3496

     08723

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8853 2590 3496



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

6 of 10

DIMMED: 27 X 12 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 25.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54
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50
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40
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00
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8853 2590 3500

     08723

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8853 2590 3500



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

7 of 10

DIMMED: 27 X 12 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 25.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54
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50
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40
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v
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8853 2590 3511

     08723

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8853 2590 3511



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

8 of 10

DIMMED: 31 X 20 X 20 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 44.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
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FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

9 of 10

DIMMED: 20 X 20 X 18 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 40.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
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02
50

92
40
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FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8853 2590 3452

10 of 10

DIMMED: 16 X 15 X 15 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: FD-38-YUSHI-251020-0002 DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT25
ACTWGT: 35.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CERTIFIED ALARM- BRICK, NJ

766 MANTOLOKING ROAD

(718) 435-2800
BRICK NJ 08723 (US)

J2
54
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